Reducers - Polyamide & Brass - Metric to Metric Thread
These are used for threaded holes on machines or equipment housing which
are too large or too small for the necessary glands.
Technical Data
Material | Brass Nickel Plated / Polyamide
Colour | Metallic / Light Grey
Threads available | Pg and Metric
Ordering Information
Metric Thread Reducers
Cat. No. Brass External Thread Internal Thread Size Thread Length Brass (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
GBBR M16/M12 M16 x 1.5 M12 x 1.5 M 16 - M 12 7 25
GBBR M20/M12 M20 x 1.5 M12 x 1.5 M 20 - M 12 8 25
GBBR M20/M16 M20 x 1.5 M16 x 1.5 M 20 - M 16 9 25
GBBR M25/M16 M25 x 1.5 M16 x 1.5 M 25 - M 16 9 10
GBBR M25/M20 M25 x 1.5 M20 x 1.5 M 25 - M 20 10 10
GBBR M32/M16 M32 x 1.5 M16 x 1.5 M 32 - M 16 11 10
GBBR M32/M20 M32 x 1.5 M20 x 1.5 M 32 - M 20 11 10
GBBR M32/M25 M32 x 1.5 M25 x 1.5 M 32 - M 25 11 10
GBBR M40/M20 M40 x 1.5 M20 x 1.5 M 40 - M 20 11 10
GBBR M40/M25 M40 x 1.5 M25 x 1.5 M 40 - M 25 11 10
GBBR M40/M32 M40 x 1.5 M32 x 1.5 M 40 - M 32 11 10
GBBR M50/M25 M50 x 1.5 M25 x 1.5 M 50 - M 25 12 10
GBBR M50/M32 M50 x 1.5 M32 x 1.5 M 50 - M 32 12 10
GBBR M50/M40 M50 x 1.5 M40 x 1.5 M 50 - M 40 12 10
GBBR M63/M40 M63 x 1.5 M40 x 1.5 M 63 - M 40 12 5
GBBR M63/M50 M63 x 1.5 M50 x 1.5 M 63 - M 50 12 5
Metric Thread Reducers
Cat. No. Polyamide External Thread Internal Thread Size Thread Length Polyamide (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
BPR M20/12 M20 x 1.5 M12 x 1.5 M 20 - M 12 9 25
BPR M20/16 M20 x 1.5 M16 x 1.5 M 20 - M 16 9 25
BPR M25/16 M25 x 1.5 M16 x 1.5 M 25 - M 16 10 10
BPR M25/20 M25 x 1.5 M20 x 1.5 M 25 - M 20 10 10
BPR M32/16 M32 x 1.5 M16 x 1.5 M 32 - M 16 11 10
BPR M32/20 M32 x 1.5 M20 x 1.5 M 32 - M 20 11 10
BPR M32/25 M32 x 1.5 M25 x 1.5 M 32 - M 25 11 10
BPR M40/20 M40 x 1.5 M20 x 1.5 M 40 - M 20 12 10
BPR M40/25 M40 x 1.5 M25 x 1.5 M 40 - M 25 12 10
BPR M40/32 M40 x 1.5 M32 x 1.5 M 40 - M 32 12 10
BPR M50/25 M50 x 1.5 M25 x 1.5 M 50 - M 25 13 10
BPR M50/32 M50 x 1.5 M32 x 1.5 M 50 - M 32 13 10
BPR M50/40 M50 x 1.5 M40 x 1.5 M 50 - M 40 13 10
BPR M63/40 M63 x 1.5 M40 x 1.5 M 63 - M 40 15 5
Metric Thread Reducers
Cat. No. Polyamide External Thread Internal Thread Size Thread Length Polyamide (mm) Standard Pack (Pieces)
BPR M63/50 M63 x 1.5 M50 x 1.5 M 63 - M 50 15 5